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Brentford dining table

Item H000020749 Brentford rectangular dining table, top black Fairbanks rough
ceramic, base matt black rough powder coated steel,
200x90x75 cm

Let ceramic and powder coated metal create magic in your
dining room. With clean lines and a simplistic expression this
table will fit in anywhere. The thin tabletop is made in glass
ceramic and is supported by a sturdy metal base giving it an
industrial feel.

e  |ndustrial look
e  Glass ceramic for low maintenance

e  Heat and scratch resistant tabletop

e  Easy to wipe clean - simply use a firmly wrung fiber cloth
with mild soapy water for effective removal of bacteria.

Colour: ceramic black Fairbanks rough

Base: steel matt black rough powder coated
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Details and specifications
Brentford dining table HO00020749

Main info

Model

Item group
Item no.

EAN code
Main shape
Size (WxDxH)

CBM

Dimensions

Width
Depth
Height

Free height table

Weight

Gross weight

Net weight
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Brentford
dining table
H000020749
5713941155245
rectangular
200x90x75 cm

0.28 cbm

200cm
90cm
75cm

75cm

89.5 kg/pcs

77.6 kg/pcs

Factory

Factory

Country of origin
Harbour
Loadability
MOQ Direct

Transport type

Transport medie size

Base

type

profile

Colour

Material

Surface treatment
Core

Leg height

Number of legs/bases

Floor protection

Tests & Standards

Max weight capability main

surface

TSCA
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83541
CN
YTN
240
50 pcs
40'HQ

68 cbm

4-legs

rectangular

matt black

steel

rough powder coated
metal

73.7 cm

4 pcs

plastic foot caps

100 kg

No



Details and specifications
Brentford dining table HO00020749

Packaging

Sales unit

Carton quantity

CBM

Fragile

Assembly

Square box 1

Carton 1, width
Carton 1, depth
Carton 1, height
Carton 1, gross weight
Carton 1, net weight
Carton 2, width
Carton 2, Depth
Carton 2, height
Carton 2, gross weight

Carton 2, net weight
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1 pcs

2 pcs

0.28 cbm
Yes

knock down
Yes

208 cm

98 cm
6cm

61.7 kg/pcs
54 kg
187.5cm
87.5cm
8.8cm
27.8 kg/pcs

23.6kg
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