Brentford dining table

Item H000020749



Brentford rectangular dining table, top black Fairbanks rough ceramic, base matt black rough powder coated steel, 200x90x75 cm

Let ceramic and powder coated metal create magic in your dining room. With clean lines and a simplistic expression this table will fit in anywhere. The thin tabletop is made in glass ceramic and is supported by a sturdy metal base giving it an industrial feel.

- Industrial look
- Glass ceramic for low maintenance
- Heat and scratch resistant tabletop
- Easy to wipe clean simply use a firmly wrung fiber cloth with mild soapy water for effective removal of bacteria.

Colour: ceramic black Fairbanks rough

Base: steel matt black rough powder coated









Details and specifications

Brentford dining table H000020749

Main info

Model	Brentford
ltem group	dining table
ltem no.	H000020749
EAN code	5713941155245
Main shape	rectangular
Size (WxDxH)	200x90x75 cm
CBM	0.28 cbm

Factory

Factory	83541
Country of origin	CN
Harbour	YTN
Loadability	240
MOQ Direct	50 pcs
Transport type	40' HQ
Transport medie size	68 cbm

Dimensions

Width	200 cm
Depth	90 cm
Height	75 cm
Free height table	75 cm

Base	
type	4-legs
profile	rectangular
Colour	matt black
Material	steel
Surface treatment	rough powder coated
Core	metal
Leg height	73.7 cm
Number of legs/bases	4 pcs
Floor protection	plastic foot caps

Weight

Gross weight Net weight 89.5 kg/pcs

77.6 kg/pcs

Tests & Standards

Max weight capability main surface	100 kg
TSCA	No

Details and specifications

Brentford dining table H000020749

Packaging	
Sales unit	1 pcs
Carton quantity	2 pcs
CBM	0.28 cbm
Fragile	Yes
Assembly	knock down
Square box 1	Yes
Carton 1, width	208 cm
Carton 1, depth	98 cm
Carton 1, height	6 cm
Carton 1, gross weight	61.7 kg/pcs
Carton 1, net weight	54 kg
Carton 2, width	187.5 cm
Carton 2, Depth	87.5 cm
Carton 2, height	8.8 cm
Carton 2, gross weight	27.8 kg/pcs
Carton 2, net weight	23.6 kg